Datablad STP310500160E

{2) SCREWERK

Artikelnummer
Standard

Materiale

Overflade

Udvendig gevinddiameter
Gevindkernediameter
Gevindstigning
Leengde
Hoveddiameter
Hovedhgjde
Skivetykkelse
Gevindudlgb

Radius

Sterrelse Krydskaerv
Indtreengningsdybde
Gevindtype

Veegt

Toldtarifnummer

dl

d2

STP310500160E

KN6031

/Edelstal A2

blank, bejdset og passiveret

5.00 015 mm
3.53 mm

1.80 mm

16.00 £0.55 mm
11.00 4 ;o MM
3.200 £0.150 mm
1.20 mm

2.50 mm

0.70 mm

H2

1.98-2.61 mm
STS-plus

2.789 kg / 1000 stykke

73181 410
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